
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 3, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $97,921 58
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $85,764 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $85,608 41

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $38,852 31
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $38,340 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $37,351 15
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $32,425 11

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $26,844 13
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $21,840 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,248 6
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $17,244 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $16,968 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,416 7
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $16,010 8
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $15,600 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $14,623 4
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $14,136 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,776 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $13,140 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,904 6
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $11,844 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $11,508 3
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $11,268 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,936 4
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $9,600 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,484 7
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $9,312 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $9,216 2
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,808 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,652 8
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,244 3
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $8,148 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,124 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $7,740 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,692 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,684 5
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $6,540 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $6,144 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $5,976 3
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,820 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,820 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,772 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,760 6
Saunders, Samuel Saunders Insurance Agency $5,736 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,664 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $5,592 3
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $5,544 1
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $5,544 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $5,496 2
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Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,364 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,200 4
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,172 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $4,872 2
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $4,416 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,332 2
Hermes, Phillip J. Hermes Insurance Agency $4,248 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $4,176 1
Radke, Hugh K. Jr. Radke Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Biesiadecki, Brian W. Biesiadecki Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Freeman, William P. Freeman Insurance Agency $3,960 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $3,720 2
Richards, Dennis C. Richards Insurance Agency $3,720 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,682 2
Financial Grade $3,636 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,636 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $3,576 1
Retirement Targets, Inc. $3,576 1
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $3,504 1
LYR Associates, LLC $3,480 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $3,480 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Nestegg Builders Corporation $3,312 1
Watson, Sean S. Watson Insurance Agency $3,300 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $3,252 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,237 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $3,168 2
Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,108 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,048 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,048 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $2,976 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,953 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,953 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,952 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Excelsa, LLC $2,952 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Rahim, Arif Rahim Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $2,832 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $2,820 1
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Hardin, Christopher G. C.G. Hardin, Inc. $2,748 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $2,712 1
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Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $2,712 1
Stein, Jamie Stein Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Safeguard Assurance, LLC $2,700 1
Woolfe, Susan M. Woolfe Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Family Focus Insurance Solutions $2,544 1
O'Neill Marketing, Inc. $2,544 1
Spears, Freddie E. Spears Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $2,544 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $2,508 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,508 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $21,840

Johnson, Devin P. $13,992 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $10,260

McGregor, Iyan L. $9,600 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $6,084
S., Richard $9,207 Ahlbum, Tim $5,952
DeLauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $8,808 Lasman, Mark J. $5,880
Rosati, Lisa $8,592 Ollestad, Monique N. $5,820
Primack, Neil E. $8,148 Selinger, William S. $5,820
Gold, Matthew $8,016 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
Elfrink, Priscilla $7,795 Saunders, Samuel $5,736
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,740 Warner, Terry $5,676
Smith, Brian E. $7,128 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,664
Barta, Devin M. $6,900 Rickman, Steven L. $5,544
Goldmann, Gary R. $6,780 Lange, Douglas M. $5,424
Olson, Landon $6,648 Rapini, Duane M. $5,412
Gast, David $6,612 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,364
Palmer, Casey V. $6,540 Catron, Edward A. $5,340
Casella, Carole J. $6,216 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,220
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $6,144

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schneider, William C. $4,896 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,876
Cooper, Bradley D. $4,884 Berman, David $3,828
Webster, Larry L. $4,416 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,828
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $4,404 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,756
Stevens, Ray $4,356 Cancio, Maria $3,732
Shah, Nayan B. $4,284 Hubler, Christine $3,636
Kovacs, Michael $4,272 Easterling, Horace W. $3,612
Hermes, Phillip J. $4,248 Geld, James F. $3,576
McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,236 Tourville, Richard R. $3,576
Brooks, Marshall E. $4,176 Black, Ana Maria C. $3,504
Radke, Hugh K. Jr. $3,996 Rubin, Leibish $3,480
Ahlbum, Jon $3,972 Gilbert, Brian $3,420
Davis, Bradley A. $3,972 Barger, Edward L. $3,396
Mankamyer, Mary $3,972 Hargis, Mark D. $3,372
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $3,972 Hall, Harley R. $3,336
Freeman, William P. $3,960 Brennan, Amy S. $3,324

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Holmes, Aaron L. $3,324 Taines, Anthony S. $2,952
Koral, Joel $3,312 Rahim, Arif $2,892
Walker, Mark E. $3,300 Blizman, Donna J. $2,832
Watson, Sean S. $3,300 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,832
Paul, Aaron $3,288 Addy, William P. Jr. $2,820
Barbone, Michael J. $3,252 Hreen, Helen $2,796
Gildar, Michael S. $3,252 Patterson, Peggy $2,796
Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,108 Hardin, Christopher G. $2,748
Boylan, Peter W. $3,108 Amrom, Michele $2,712
Donato, Anthony L. $3,108 Chapman, Kevin $2,712
Jacquin, Lori E. $3,108 Fabricant, Alan P. $2,712
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,108 Stein, Jamie $2,712
Smith, Erica M. $3,108 Berthiaume, Zina $2,700
Sprague, Clark $3,108 Cook, Dawn M. $2,700
Steiner, Marcia K. $3,108 Dillow, David S. $2,700
Brown, Matthew $3,048 Kline, Michael R. $2,700
Caballero, Lilia M. $3,048 Woolfe, Susan M. $2,700
Hooker, Thad N. $3,048 Barta, Francine $2,664
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,048 Cespedes, Fernando $2,544
Mangini, Rosemary $3,036 Dowie, Catherine G. $2,544
Brines, Michael W. $2,976 Martin, Sharon D. $2,544
Bartell, John J. $2,953 Maye, Stephen $2,544
Bullard, Janet C. $2,952 Riddle, David O. $2,544
Halperin, Murray A. $2,952 Horch, Richard E. $2,508
Osborn, Jarrett $2,952 Huberman, Richard $2,508
Preuss, Diane J. $2,952
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